Lijstoverzicht transacties

Rapportagedatum: 20 nov 2015 10:34
Rapportageperiode: 1 jan 2013 - 20 nov
2015
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Referentie

Productgroep
Algemeen
Hoogseizoen
Hoogseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Laagseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Hoogseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Hoogseizoen
Hoogseizoen
Hoogseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Laagseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Hoogseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Hoogseizoen

Hoogseizoen

Bestelbedr.
€859,00
€2.061,00
€2.750,00
€778,97
€922,00
€367,00
€425,00
€884,10
€3.181,00
€ 1.460,00
€1.835,00
€ 665,00
€1.964,62
€520,00
€343,75
€268,85
€919,00
€ 636,00
€1.325,00
€775,00
€ 948,00
€1.181,00
€1.230,00
€435,00
€2.020,00
€1.953,00
€1.124,80
€1.124,80
€1.523,00

€ 1.665,00

Commissie
€ 38,66
€25,00
€25,00
€54,53
€46,10
€25,00
€21,25
€44,20
€25,00
€ 146,00
€ 183,50
€ 66,50
€98,23
€26,00
€15,47
€12,10
€25,00
€25,00
€25,00
€54,25
€ 66,36
€25,00
€61,50
€21,75
€101,00
€25,00
€50,62
€50,62
€25,00

€25,00

Registratiedatum
16-08-15 10:28:18
25-07-15 21:40:41
12-07-15 21:27:19
12-07-15 19:11:23
05-06-15 20:57:26
15-05-15 17:33:05
17-03-15 21:45:47
31-01-15 16:07:09
21-01-15 11:09:16
07-01-15 19:02:33
06-01-15 19:44:15
05-01-15 14:34:45
26-12-14 17:31:20
30-08-14 14:46:12
09-08-14 10:55:05
09-08-14 10:48:29
09-07-14 14:16:35
07-07-14 15:18:07
17-06-14 11:32:27
15-06-14 16:34:49
10-06-14 09:42:01
23-05-14 20:48:06
29-04-14 01:55:07
15-04-14 20:25:36
13-04-14 21:45:27
08-04-14 22:18:53
01-04-14 18:16:30
29-03-14 23:04:45
08-03-14 21:10:58

03-03-14 13:09:52
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Status Herkomst Campagne

iy

Vacanceselect

.

W Vacanceselect
v HappyHome.nl
o Chalet.nu

W Chalet.nu

v Vacanceselect
W Chalet.nu

v HappyHome.nl
v HappyHome.nl
X Chalet.nu

Referentie

Productgroep
Hoogseizoen
Laagseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Laagseizoen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

Algemeen

Bestelbedr.
€2.102,00
€312,00
€680,00
€492,10
€492,10
€2.020,00
€330,60
€ 150,00
€335,75
€1.669,15

€ 44.728,59

Commissie
€25,00
€25,00
€34,00
€22,14
€22,14
€25,00
€14,88
€7,50
€16,79
€75,11

€1.701,19

Registratiedatum
23-02-14 22:19:28
08-02-14 20:51:07
01-02-14 19:19:47
08-01-14 12:57:53
07-01-14 16:07:09
29-12-13 10:09:39
02-10-13 12:18:51
12-08-13 19:03:19
02-07-13 17:55:34
25-05-13 21:43:48
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